DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
P2P Technology
HIGH MEDIA RESISTANCE
MICROPROCESSOR SIGNAL CONDITIONING
HIGH SIGNAL ACCURACY BETTER 0,5% OF FULL SCALE SIGNAL
SIGNAL DOWNSCALING BY PC-SOFTWARE

10 = 9/16"-18 UNF
G1/8"A, female
HOW TO ORDER
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
11 = TFT Technology with stainless
steel 17/4
= 4-20mA 2L
= 0-5V
= 1-5V
= 0-10V
I2
0U5
1U5
U10
02 = EN 175301-803-A
03 = EN 175301-803-C
05 = M12x1 S763-4
C3 = Cable output
C0 = Customized Cable
6
e.g.
(-1...1)
(0...60)
(0...400)
01 = bar
16 = psi
31 = PMI Technology with steel 316L,
membrane inside
MAX. LINE PRESSURE
e.g.
4
100
500
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/PMP-D111/PMP-D132/Rev.1/Okt.2023/ENG
© 2023 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
7